Oct 152024 (14:34) India Rail Info 1

Vishvamitri - Kudal Special Fare Ganpati Special/09150 - Exp - WR

ST/Surat to VEER/Veer
7h 32m - 401 km - 6 halts - Departs Mon
Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 Vs Vishvamitri Junction 10:00 0 |1 0 81 |36 [WR
(Vadodara)
2 BH Bharuch Junction 10:50 10:52 2m (4 |1 68 |47 |18 |WR
3 |ST Surat 12:07 12:10 3m |0 |1 127 |52 |59 |WR
4 |VAPI |Vapi 13:59 14:01 2m [0 |1 222 |66 (27 |WR
5 |PLG |Palghar 15:15 15:17 2m |0 |1 303 [41 (15 |WR
6 |BSR |Vasai Road 16:15 16:20 5m [0 |1 343 |40 |7 |WR
7 |PNVL |Panvel Junction 17:50 17:55 5m [0 |1 406 |82 |12 |CR
8 |ROHA |Roha 18:50 18:55 5m (3 |1 481 |55 |10 |CR
9 |MNI |Mangaon 19:28 19:30 2m |0 |1 511 (83 |11 [KR
10 |VEER |Veer 19:42 19:44 2m [0 |1 528 (39 |6 |KR
11 |KFD Karanjadi 20:08 20:10 2m |0 |1 544 |51 |47 |KR
12 |KHED |Khed 20:52 20:54 2m [0 |1 579 (63 |25 |KR
13 |CHI Chiplun 21:22 21:24 2m |0 |1 609 (56 (11 [KR
14 |SVX  |Savarda 21:44 21:46 2m [0 |1 627 (23 [102 [KR
15 |AVRD |Aravali Road 21:56 21:58 2m |0 |1 631 (87 |[108 [KR
16 |SGR |Sangameshwar Road 22:12 22:14 2m |0 |1 651 |43 (24 |KR
17 |RN Ratnagiri 23:00 23:05 5m |1 |1 684 |61 [125 |KR
18 |ADVI |Adavali 23:36 23:38 2m [0 |1 716 (52 |64 |[KR
19 |VID Vilavade 23:56 23:58 2m |0 |1 731 |46 |64 |[KR
20 |RAJP  |Rajapur Road 00:20 00:22 2m |0 |2 748 |43 |62 |KR
21 |VBW |Vaibhavwadi Road 00:45 00:46 im (0 |2 (764 (39 |75 [KR
22 |NAN |Nandgaon Road 01:10 01:12 2m |0 |2 |780 |52 (38 |KR
23 |KKW  |Kankavali 017:30 017:32 2m [0 |2 [796 (28 |47 |[KR
24 |SNDD |Sindhudurg 02:10 02:12 2m (0 (2 [813 |8 35 |KR
25 |KUDL |Kudal 03:30 0 |2 824 |- 18 |[KR

Oct 15 2024 (14:34) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



